Ethernet
The Chroma 17011 Battery Cell Charge and
Discharge Test System is a high precision
system designed specifically for testing
l ithium-ion battery (LIB) cells, electrical
double layer capacitors (EDLC), and lithium-
ion capacitors (LIC). It is suitable for product
development, quality control, and helpful

Chassis Size 6A 30A Dimensions ( D x W x H ) mm
25U 32 CH * 16 CH * 1100 x 600 x 1340
36U 64 CH * 32 CH * 1100 x 600 x 1830
41U -- 40 CH * 1100 x 600 x 2060
Chassis Size 60A 100A Dimensions ( D x W x H ) mm
25U 12 CH * 12 CH * 1100 x 600 x 1340
36U 48 CH 36 CH 1100 x 600 x 1830
41U 48 CH * 36 CH * 1100 x 600 x 2060
Type Power 8 CH 12 CH 16 CH 24 CH 32 CH 36 CH 40 CH 48 CH 64 CH
6A 1Φ220V/3Φ380V -- -- 3 kVA -- 5 kVA -- -- 8 kVA 10 kVA
30A 1Φ220V/3Φ380V 4.5 kVA -- 9 kVA 13 kVA 17 kVA -- 22 kVA -- --
60A 3Φ220V/3Φ380V -- 9 kVA -- 18 kVA -- 26 kVA -- 35 kVA --
100A 3Φ220V/3Φ380V -- 15 kVA -- 29 kVA -- 43 kVA -- -- --
 ORDERING INFORMATION
17011 : Battery Cell Charge & Discharge Test System
17216M-10-6 : Programmable Charge/Discharge Tester, 10V / 6A, 16CH
17208M-6-30 : Programmable Charge/Discharge Tester, 6V / 30A, 8CH
17212M-6-100 : Programmable Charge/Discharge Tester, 6V / 100A, 12CH
17212R-5-60 : Programmable Charge/Discharge Tester, 5V / 60A, 12CH
17212R-5-100 : Programmable Charge/Discharge Tester, 5V / 100A, 12CH
A691103 : DC/AC Bi-direction Converter, AC 220V to DC 45V
A691104 : DC/AC Bi-direction Converter, AC 380V to DC 45V
25U rack 100A / 41U rack
 SPECIFICATIONS